GO

CENTER FOR
THE STUDY OF
DEMOCRACY

Facilitating the Integration of Beneficiaries of International Protection
by Provision of Orientation and Information

TRAIN THE TRAINERS SEMINAR

DRAFT PROGRAMME
29 November — 1 December 2017

Venue: Sofia Hall, City Hotel
29 November, Wednesday
13.00 Lunch
14.00 Introduction
Developing orientation and integration modules in Bulgaria,
Greece and Malta: Group Work
Mila Mancheva, Center for the Study of Democracy
15.00 Coffee break
15.30 The Italian experience
Topic: The integration of migrants and refugees: tools and
methodology. The experience of Programma Integra. Focus on
women
Valentina Fabbri, Sebastiana Masuri, Programma Integra

18.00 End of session

19.30 Dinner

Co-funded by the Asylum, Migration and Integration Fund
of the European Union



30 November, Thursday

9.30

11.00
11.30
13.00
14.30

15.30

18.00
20.00

1 December, Friday
9.00

11.00

11.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

16.30

The Italian experience continued

Topic: Integration and social inclusion tools: the job orientation of
migrants and refugees

Valentina Fabbri, Sebastiana Masuri, Programma Integra

Coffee break

The Italian experience continued

Lunch

Visit to Council of Refugee Women

Transfer to Refugee Reception Center of the State Agency for
Refugees or to the Premises of CVS Bulgaria

Transfer to the Hotel
Dinner
The Spanish experience
Topic: Approaches and methods in facilitating arrival and
integration in the host society; Societal and cultural orientation
Karina Zubiaga, CCAR
Coffee break
The Spanish experience continued
Topic: Professional Orientation for access to the labor market
Susanna Nicolas, CCAR
Lunch
Projects for Development of Integration/ Orientation modules
= Rosa Vasilaki, ELIAMEP
= Mila Mancheva, CSD
= Marcella Pisotti, Representative PfC

Technical session (mid-term project report)

Coffee break and end of seminar

* X %
*

Co-funded by the Asylum, Migration and Integration Fund

of the European Union



