

Facilitating the Integration of Beneficiaries of International Protection by Provision of Orientation and Information

TRAIN THE TRAINERS SEMINAR

DRAFT PROGRAMME 29 November – 1 December 2017

Venue: Sofia Hall, City Hotel

29 November, Wednesday

19.30

29 November, wednesday	
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Introduction
	Developing orientation and integration modules in Bulgaria, Greece and Malta: Group Work <i>Mila Mancheva</i> , Center for the Study of Democracy
15.00	Coffee break
15.30	The Italian experience <i>Topic:</i> The integration of migrants and refugees: tools and methodology. The experience of Programma Integra. Focus on women <i>Valentina Fabbri, Sebastiana Masuri</i> , Programma Integra
18.00	End of session



Dinner

30 November, Thurs	sday
9.30	The Italian experience continued <i>Topic:</i> Integration and social inclusion tools: the job orientation of migrants and refugees <i>Valentina Fabbri, Sebastiana Masuri</i> , Programma Integra
11.00	Coffee break
11.30	The Italian experience continued
13.00	Lunch
14.30	Visit to Council of Refugee Women
15.30	Transfer to Refugee Reception Center of the State Agency for Refugees or to the Premises of CVS Bulgaria
18.00	Transfer to the Hotel
20.00	Dinner
1 December, Friday 9.00	The Spanish experience Topic: Approaches and methods in facilitating arrival and integration in the host society; Societal and cultural orientation Karina Zubiaga, CCAR
11.00	Coffee break
11.30	The Spanish experience continued <i>Topic:</i> Professional Orientation for access to the labor market Susanna Nicolàs, CCAR
13.30	Lunch
14.30	Projects for Development of Integration/ Orientation modules
	 Rosa Vasilaki, ELIAMEP Mila Mancheva, CSD Marcella Pisotti, Representative PfC
15.30	Technical session (mid-term project report)
16.30	Coffee break and end of seminar